Mini Light Specifications
Product Code Description
Watts
per set
Amps
per set
Bulb
Spacing

Product Code Description
Socket
Spacing
Max Watts
Max
Amps
Wire
Color
Max Run
(Incandescent)
Max Run
(LED)
C9100 100 C9 Sockets, 18 gauge, Fused Plugs 12” 700watts 5.83 amps Gr, Wh 100’ 100’
C925 25 C9 Sockets, 18 gauge, Fused Plugs 12” 525watts 4.38 amps Gr, Wh 75’ 75’
C9-MX-6 1000’ Spool, C9, 6” Spacing,18Ga Wire 6” 840watts 7 amps Gr,Wh 60’ 120’
C9-MX-12 1000’Spool C9, 12” Spacing,18Ga Wire 12” 840watts 7 amps Gr, Wh 120’ 240’
C9-MX-30 1000’ Spool C9, 18Gauge Wire 30” 840watts 7 amps Gr, Wh 420’ 840’
C9-10A-MX-12 1000’ Spool, SPT2, 18 Gauge Wire 12” 1200watts 10 amps Gr, Wh 170’ 340’
C9-10A-MX-24 1000’ Spool, SPT2, 18 Gauge Wire 24” 1200watts 10 amps Gr, Wh 340’ 680’
C7 Stringer and Spools
C7100 100 C7 Socket, 18 Gauge, Fused Plugs 12” 700watts 5.83 amps Gr, Wh 100’ 100’
C725 25 C7 Sockets, 18 Gauge, Fused Plugs 12” 525watts 4.38 amps Gr, Wh 75’ 75’
C7-MX-6 1000’ Spool, C7, 18Gauge Wire 6” 840watts 7 amps Gr, Wh 68’ 136’
C7-MX-12 1000’ Spool, C7, 18 Gauge Wire 12” 840watts 7 amps Gr, Wh 168’ 336’
C7-MX-30 1000’ Spool, C7, 18 Gauge Wire 30” 840watts 7 amps Gr, Wh 420’ 840’
C7-10A-MX-12 1000’ Spool, SPT2 Wire, 18 Gauge 12” 1200watts 10 amps Gr, Wh 240’ 480’
C7-10A-MX-24 1000’ Spool, SPT2 Wire, 18 Gauge 24” 1200watts 10 amps Gr, Wh 480’ 960’
C9 Incandescent C9 LED
Product
Code
Color